HOUSING:
Anodized aluminum extrusion w/ injection molded end caps.
LIGHT ENGINE:
High power white LEDs, tightly binned for fi xture to
fi xture color consistency.
RATED LIFE:
Based on IESNA LM80-2008 50,000 HRS@70% lumen
maintenance (L70)

© 2011. USAI, LLC.
All rights reserved.
All designs protected by copyright.
08/03/2011
T 845–565–8500
F 845–561–1130
High Output
Linear LED
Lengths
513/16”, 115/16”, 235/16”, 475/16”
HOW TO SPECIFY
TOLVW1
Low Voltage
Linear LED
LPSDC1-100-J1D* - 100W 120/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC1-50-J1D* - 50W 120/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC1-300-J1D* - 300W 120/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC3-100-E1D - 100W 100-277/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC3-100-L1N - 100W 100-277/24V DC
LPSDC3-60-L1N - 60W 100-277/24V DC
*Also available in 277V (LPSDC2)
CL - Clear
FL - Frosted
H06 - 513/16”

 recommended minimum setback.
• Applications that require less than recommended
 minimum setback, edge lighting or back lighting may
 experience marginal color shift color shift due
 to individual LED pixel variation within ANSI sub-bin.
• This potential variation would be most noticeable to the
 human eye @ 2700K, less pronounced @ 3000K and barely
 noticeable @ 3500K.
                                                              DRIVER SELECTION CHART
 DRIVER PRIMARY  WATTS  MAX RUN   POWER DIMMER                               FIGURE
 VOLTAGE  LENGTH (W/FT) TYPE 600VA 1000VA
 LPSDC3-100-E1D 100-277VAC 100 18’ 6.3           0-10V      N/A N/A Fig. 3
 LPSDC1-100-J1D 120VAC 100 18’ 7.37                         1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC1-300-J1D 120VAC 3X 100 3X 18’ 7.37                    1 1 Fig. 4
 LPSDC1-50-J1D 120VAC 50 9’ 7.37             MLV      1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC2-100-J1D 277VAC 100 18’ 7.37                         1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC2-300-J1D 277VAC 3X 100 3X 18’ 7.37                    1 1 Fig. 4
 LPSDC2-50-J1D 277VAC 50 9’ 7.37        1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC3-100-L1N 100-277VAC 100 18’ 6.3                      Fig. 2
 LPSDC3-60-L1N 100-277VAC 60 11’ 6.3        N/A                  N/A            Fig. 2
N
O